

Name of Work—
 Situation of Work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of Measurement—
 No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

of the measurement relating to each item					Contents of area
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:- Construction of					
Road from Sitalpur to					
Mukundpur Panchayat					
under Panchayat (SE)					
N/Agency:- Deepak K Singh					
HS No:- 69/MMLSY/SSD/2019-20					
Date of start:- 03.02.2019					
Date of Completion:- 02.11.2019.					

① clearing and grubbing of R/W
 $350.00 \text{ M} \times 5.00 = 1750.00 \text{ m}^2$ and 1750 m²

② Banding and paving of
 Reference Pilla of No

③ Excavation of road way
 cutting in sand

11.00 x 2 x	$\frac{0.375 + 0.45}{2} \times 0.100 =$	0.91 m ³
6.00 x 2 x	$\frac{0.45 + 0.05}{2} \times 0.100 =$	0.30 m ³
30.00 x 2 x	$\frac{0.10 + 0.15}{2} \times 0.100 =$	0.75 m ³
30.00 x 2 x	$\frac{0.15 + 0.20}{2} \times 0.100 =$	1.05 m ³
30.00 x 2 x	$\frac{0.20 + 0}{2} \times 0.100 =$	0.60 m ³
5.00 x 2 x	$\frac{0 + 2.15}{2} \times 0.100 =$	1.07 m ³

Continuation

4.68 m³

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	<u>Abstract of Cost</u>				
1. clearing and grubbing 2 RL					
14- ① P-1					
0.175 Hec	Ch	49174.86/m ²			8606.00
② Paving and Paving of 1800 mm					
14- ② P-1					
CL No 2		1829.45/m ²			1829.00
③ Excavation of Roadway Cut					
14- ③ P-1					
4.68 m ³	Ch	75.43/m ³			353.00

④ Cost of 450 gr-I wrap material					
14- ④ P-2 2.5 m ²					
10.40 m ³	Ch	3257.65/m ³			33880.00
⑤ Paving and Paving of 1800 mm					
14- ⑤ P-2 3.5 m ²					
84.15 m ³	Ch	4788.09/m ³			402918.00
⑥ Cost of unreinforced concrete road in Pavement					
14- ⑥ P-3 2.5 m ²					
179.52 m ³	Ch	8378.32/m ³			1500486.00
⑦ Cost of subgrade and earthen shoulder					
14- ⑦ P-3 2.5 m ²					
114.00 m ³	Ch	222.54/m ³			25370.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑧ Band and Laying hot applied thermoplastic Road marking paint					
1st ⑧ P-4					
70.00 cu ft	CB	1027.72/m ²	B		71940.00
⑨ Coat of 2 coats with app. mat. 1/2" - 1/4" thick					
1st ⑨ P-4					
155.05 cu ft	CB	179.38/m ²	B		27813.00
⑩ Band and pickup of 12m post					
1st ⑩ P-4 2nd					
01 No	CB	2418.02/each	B		2418.00

⑪ Band and pickup of 20m post					
1st ⑪ P-4					
02 Nos	CB	669.35/each	B		1339.00
⑫ Band and pickup of Retro-reflective traffic sign board					
1st ⑫ P-4					
⑬ 900mm sq. panel					
01 No	CB	6338.16/each	B		6338.00
⑭ 600mm x 450mm panel					
01 No	CB	5538.11/each	B		5538.00
⑮ Panel of 900mm x 600mm					
01 No	CB	5693.24/each	B		5693.00
⑯ Band and pickup of typical utility logo structure + Maint. Board					
1st ⑯ P-4					
03 Nos	CB	10066.81/each	B		30200.00

Continuation

C.B. 2124721.00

